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Adult Bronze Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Theresa Cinciripini, Stars FSC of Texas 

 

Adult Gold Ladies -  Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Kathleen Westmoreland, Dallas FSC 

 

Adult Gold Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kathleen Westmoreland, Dallas FSC 

  2 Laurel Alexander, Stars FSC of Texas 

  3 Candice Briggs, Dallas FSC 

 

Beginner 2 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Mariana Navas-Acevedo, Dallas FSC 

 

Beginner 4 - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Mikayla Yang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Colin Milson, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ashley Sorrels, Dallas FSC 

 

Beginner 4 Girls - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Mikayla Yang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Mrinali Ganta, Chaparral Ice Northcross 

 

Beginner 5 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Ling Xiong, Individual Member of ... 

 

Beginner 5 Girls - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 

  1 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  2 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ling Xiong, Individual Member of ... 

  4 Phoebe Stubblefield, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

Beginner 5 Girls - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 

  1 Paris Patridge, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Ella Williams, Chaparral Ice Northcross 

 

Bronze Solo Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Katarina Grant, Odessa Midland FSC 

 

Gold Solo Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Laurel Alexander, Stars FSC of Texas 

  2 Candice Briggs, Dallas FSC 

 

Intermediate Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Madison Curry, Dallas FSC 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile - Synchronized Skating - Final 

Standings 

  1 UNITY Open Juvenile, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Shelby Johnson, Stars FSC of Texas 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Girls - Short Program - Final Standings 

  1 Shelby Johnson, Stars FSC of Texas 
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Preliminary Girls -  Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Deana Grigson, Dallas FSC 

  2 Gyllian Patridge, Odessa Midland FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls -  Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Elisa Baxter, Austin FSC 

  2 Katarina Grant, Odessa Midland FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Imajin Savatphoune, Dallas FSC 

  2 Emma Woods, Stars FSC of Texas 

 

Restricted Beginner 1 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Nieman, Dallas FSC 

 

Restricted Beginner 2 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Krista Fleming, Dallas FSC 

 

Restricted Beginner 4 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Mrinali Ganta, Chaparral Ice Northcross 

 

Restricted Beginner 5 Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  2 Phoebe Stubblefield, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

Restricted Beginner 5 Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Paris Patridge, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2-TIE Julianne Lindsay, Dallas FSC 

  2-TIE Ella Williams, Chaparral Ice Northcross 

 

Restricted Preliminary Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Deana Grigson, Dallas FSC 

  2 Elisa Baxter, Austin FSC 

  3 Paige Glowacki, Dallas FSC 

  4 Gyllian Patridge, Odessa Midland FSC 

 

Restricted Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  2 Savanna Nelson, Dallas FSC 

 

Restricted Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Kirstin  Towle, Dallas FSC 

  2 Katarina Grant, Odessa Midland FSC 

  3 Isabella Groysman, Stars FSC of Texas 

 

Silver Solo Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Theresa Cinciripini, Stars FSC of Texas 

  2 Elisa Baxter, Austin FSC 

 

Youth/Prelim/Pre-Juv - Synchronized Skating - Final Standings 

  1 UNITY Prelim -Houston Synchro Teams, Texas Gulf 

Coast FSC 

 

 


